
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 22111102
MATKAR SHRAVANI NITEEN

JAYSHRI
D 12 B+ 24 C 15 F 0 B 7 B 7 C+ 6 B 7 C+ 12 C 15 C 5 C+ 12 F 0

21.00

122.00
4.69

0

0

21.00

122
4.69 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111102

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509
BCME35

11
BC3502

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00

2 22111109
MASUTAGE PRACHI ABHAY

BHARATI
D 12 B+ 24 C+ 18 C 15 B 7 B 7 B 7 C 5 B+ 16 C 15 B+ 8

22.00

134.00
6.09

88.00

561

110.00

695
6.32 PASS 22111109

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

3 22111150

KOKARE DNYANDA
KULBHUSHAN

VAISHNAVI

F 0 B+ 24 B 21 F 0 B 7 B 7 C+ 6 C+ 6 B 14 F 0 B+ 8

13.00

93.00
4.23

88.00

582

101.00

675
6.14 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111150

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

4 22111211
PATOLE AADITYA KRISHNA

VIDYA
D 12 B+ 24 C 15 F 0 B 7 B 7 C+ 6 C+ 6 C+ 12 F 0 B+ 8

16.00

97.00
4.41

88.00

551

104.00

648
5.89 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111211

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

5 22111213

HAVALDAR ADITYA
JAYAVANT

RUPALI

F 0 B+ 24 D 12 F 0 B 7 C+ 6 C+ 6 C 5 C 10 B 21 D 4

16.00

95.00
4.32

0

0

16.00

95
4.32 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111213

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

6 22111231

KAMBLE VIJAYKUMAR
GAJANAN

SAVITRI

F 0 B 21 F 0 F 0 B 7 B 7 C+ 6 D 4 C 10 F 0 B+ 8

10.00

63.00
2.86

0

0

10.00

63
2.86 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111231

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 23111001

MANGRULE VAISHNAVI
VITTHALRAO

REKHABAI

A 27 A 27 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 F 0 B 7 A 18

19.00

155.00
7.05

88.00

720

107.00

875
7.95 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111001

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

8 23111003
JADHAV VAISHNAVI ANIL

SARITA
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 C+ 18 A 9 A 18

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

773

110.00

952
8.65 PASS 23111003

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3514

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

9 23111004

SOMNATH RAYAPPA
KITTURE

TAI

A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 20

22.00

213.00
9.68

88.00

802

110.00

1015
9.23

PASS 23111004

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

10 23111005

RANJITSINGH SHASHIKANT
KHILARI

SURVANTA

B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B 7 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9 A 18

22.00

180.00
8.18

88.00

740

110.00

920
8.36

PASS 23111005

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

11 23111008

KANDAKURTE
TRYAMBAKESHWAR
SHANKAR

PADMIN

A 27 A 27 A 27 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9 A 18

22.00

188.00
8.55

88.00

721

110.00

909
8.26

PASS 23111008

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EE3518 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

12 23111009

BHANDARE GAURI
SANTOSH

MANISHA

B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

187.00
8.50

88.00

755

110.00

942
8.56

PASS 23111009

13 23111011
SIDAM JAGANNATH LANKU

KALAWATI
D 12 B 21 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 5 B+ 8 C+ 12 B 21 A 9

19.00

119.00
5.41

88.00

548

107.00

667
6.06 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111011

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

14 23111012
KANSE PRANAV PRAKASH

VARSHARANI
D 12 B 21 D 12 F 0 B 7 A 9 C 5 C+ 6 F 0 B 21 B+ 8

17.00

101.00
4.59

87.00

578

104.00

679
6.17 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111012

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

15 23111014

GODALE RAJASHRI
SANJAY

SHUBHANGI

F 0 B 21 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 6 A 9 C+ 12 F 0 A 9

13.00

88.00
4.00

88.00

682

101.00

770
7.00 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111014

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

16 23111015

MUNDE PRIYA
GANGADHAR

RANI

C+ 18 A 27 B 21 C 15 B 7 B+ 8 B 7 C+ 6 B 14 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

155.00
7.05

88.00

642

110.00

797
7.25

PASS 23111015

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EE3518 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

17 23111016

BHUJGURAV PRATHMESH
PARASHARAM

JYOTI

B 21 A 27 B 21 C 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 A 9 F 0 B+ 24 A 9

20.00

149.00
6.77

88.00

679

108.00

828
7.53 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111016

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

18 23111017
PATIL RAJNANDAN BHARAT

VAISHALI
C+ 18 B+ 24 B 21 D 12 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 6 A 9 B+ 24 A 9 B 14

22.00

153.00
6.95

88.00

682

110.00

835
7.59 PASS 23111017

19 23111018
MALI AJIT VIJAY

SWATI
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 D 12 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

166.00
7.55

88.00

733

110.00

899
8.17 PASS 23111018

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

20 23111020
BANSODE ABHIJEET RAJU

SUMITRA
B 21 B+ 24 B 21 C 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 5 A 9 C+ 12 C 15 B+ 8

22.00

146.00
6.64

88.00

611

110.00

757
6.88 PASS 23111020

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

21 23111021

SAWANT ABHISHEK
SUDHIR

JYOTI

C+ 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 A 9 A 18

22.00

170.00
7.73

88.00

733

110.00

903
8.21

PASS 23111021

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3544

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

22 23111022
PATIL AVDHUT KONDIBA

KAVITA
C 15 B 21 C 15 F 0 B 7 B+ 8 C 5 A 9 C 10 F 0 A 9

16.00

99.00
4.50

88.00

587

104.00

686
6.24 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111022

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

23 23111023
ALKUNTE SIMRAN RAHUL

RESHMA
C 15 A 27 C+ 18 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 10 B 21 A+ 10 A 18

19.00

144.00
6.55

88.00

671

107.00

815
7.41 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111023

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EX3505 EX3510 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

24 23111025
CHOUGULE SUJAL RAHUL

VANITA
C+ 18 A 27 C+ 18 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 B 7 B 7 C 15 B 7 C+ 12

19.00

128.00
5.82

88.00

581

107.00

709
6.45 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111025

25 23111026
ZURE SURAJ ARUN

MANISHA
C+ 18 B+ 24 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 C 15 B 7 C 10

19.00

119.00
5.41

82.00

496

101.00

615
5.59 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111026

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EX3505 EX3510 EX3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

26 23111027
AHIREKAR ADESH SANJAY

NALINI
C 15 B+ 24 C 15 F 0 B 7 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 B 14 F 0 B+ 8

16.00

105.00
4.77

88.00

526

104.00

631
5.74 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111027

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

27 23111028
KOLEKAR AMIT KASHILING

VAISHALI
A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

207.00
9.41

88.00

799

110.00

1006
9.15 PASS 23111028

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3514 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

28 23111029

TORSKAR
HARSHVARSHADHAN
ANANDA

RANJANA

C+ 18 B 21 C 15 C 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 12 B 21 A 9

22.00

144.00
6.55

88.00

591

110.00

735
6.68

PASS 23111029

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

29 23111030

JADHAV RAJVARDHAN
YASHWANT

SANGEETA

B+ 24 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 14 B 21 A 9

22.00

175.00
7.95

88.00

741

110.00

916
8.33

PASS 23111030

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 EE3518

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

30 23111031

SUPRIYA BAJARANG
WANKHADE

ARCHANA

B+ 24 A 27 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 B 7 A 9 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16

22.00

172.00
7.82

88.00

697

110.00

869
7.90

PASS 23111031

31 23111032
AJAY RAVINDRA PATIL

SUSHAMA
A 27 A 27 B+ 24 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

172.00
7.82

88.00

677

110.00

849
7.72 PASS 23111032

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

32 23111033
ANURADHA DEEPAK PATIL

VAISHALI
B+ 24 A+ 30 A+ 30 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 9

22.00

195.00
8.86

88.00

826

110.00

1021
9.28 PASS 23111033

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

33 23111035
ARYDEEP ANIL SAWANT

MANISHA
B+ 24 B+ 24 C 15 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 B 21 A 9 B 14

22.00

162.00
7.36

88.00

657

110.00

819
7.45 PASS 23111035

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

34 23111038

PATIL OMKAR ALIAS
SANJYOT SANJAY

JYOTI ALIAS MANISHA

B+ 24 A 27 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

177.00
8.05

88.00

713

110.00

890
8.09

PASS 23111038

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3534 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

35 23111039

SHIRKE HRISHIKESH
SUDHIR

SIMANTINI

C 15 B+ 24 C+ 18 F 0 B 7 B 7 C+ 6 B+ 8 C 10 F 0 B+ 8

16.00

103.00
4.68

88.00

616

104.00

719
6.54 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111039

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

36 23111042
VEER APURVA BALASAHEB

LALITA
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 9

19.00

158.00
7.18

88.00

720

107.00

878
7.98 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111042

37 23111043
JANBHARE PAVAN SHIVAJI

VAISHALI
A 27 A 27 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

644

110.00

823
7.48 PASS 23111043

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3544

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

38 23111045
KOLHE ARVIND KESHAV

KUSUM
D 12 B+ 24 B 21 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 C+ 12 C 15 A 9

19.00

125.00
5.68

88.00

617

107.00

742
6.75 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111045

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

39 23111046
GAIKWAD VIRAJ ARUN

SHUBHANGI
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 A 9 C+ 12 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

169.00
7.68

88.00

652

110.00

821
7.46 PASS 23111046

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

40 23111047

LOHAR RUSHIKESH
KUMAR

ASHWINI

A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 10 B+ 24 A 9 A 18

22.00

203.00
9.23

88.00

804

110.00

1007
9.15

PASS 23111047

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3514

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

41 23111049

KSHIRSAGAR PRATIK
BALASO

MANISHA

A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 9 A 27 A 9 A 18

22.00

206.00
9.36

88.00

780

110.00

986
8.96

PASS 23111049

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

42 23111050

CHIVATE SHRADDHA
SHAILENDRA

SHWETA

B 21 B 21 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 12 F 0 B 7

19.00

128.00
5.82

88.00

677

107.00

805
7.32 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111050

43 23111051

VALIVADEKAR SHUBHAM
DHANANJAY

VARSHA

D 12 B 21 B 21 F 0 B 7 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 F 0 C 15 A 9

17.00

109.00
4.95

85.00

586

102.00

695
6.32 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111051

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

44 23111053
CHORE VALLABH MANOJ

JAYSHRI
C+ 18 B+ 24 B 21 F 0 B 7 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 C+ 18 B 7

19.00

137.00
6.23

88.00

686

107.00

823
7.48 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111053

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3534 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

45 23111054

SANJYOT VIJAYKUMAR
MALI

DIPALI

C+ 18 A 27 B+ 24 F 0 A 9 A 9 C+ 6 B+ 8 B 14 B 21 B+ 8

19.00

144.00
6.55

88.00

685

107.00

829
7.54 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111054

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

46 23111055
SALUNKE ROHAN BALIRAM

SWATI
C+ 18 B+ 24 C+ 18 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 C 5 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

154.00
7.00

88.00

692

110.00

846
7.69 PASS 23111055

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

47 23111058
HILLANG DAVID DOPUM

JORAM
F 0 B 21 C+ 18 F 0 B 7 C+ 6 D 4 D 4 C 10 C 15 C 5

16.00

90.00
4.09

80.00

464

96.00

554
5.04 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111058

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IOE3544

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

48 23111061
DHANE KISHOR SAYAJI

RATNAMALA
C+ 18 B+ 24 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 C+ 6 C 5 C 5 B 21 A 9 A 18

19.00

129.00
5.86

88.00

650

107.00

779
7.08 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111061

49 23111063
BHOR ABHISHEK VINOD

ARCHANA
F 0 B+ 24 A 27 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 C 5 A 9 B 21 A 9 A 18

19.00

148.00
6.73

88.00

697

107.00

845
7.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111063

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3534

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

50 23111064
SUTAR SHIVAM SUNIL

SUVARNA
F 0 B+ 24 B 21 F 0 B+ 8 B 7 C 5 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 8

16.00

119.00
5.41

88.00

697

104.00

816
7.42 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111064

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

51 23111065
HOGALE MAHESH VINAYAK

NANDA
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 6 B+ 8 B 21 A 9 C+ 12

22.00

163.00
7.41

88.00

581

110.00

744
6.76 PASS 23111065

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

52 23111066

SHINGADE YUVRAJ
BHAGAWAN

SAVITA

D 12 B+ 24 B+ 24 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 6 B+ 8 C+ 18 B 7 C+ 12

19.00

127.00
5.77

88.00

578

107.00

705
6.41 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111066

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EX3505 EX3510 ME3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

53 23111068

CHALAKE PAVAN
BALKRISHNA

RANJANA

D 12 B+ 24 B 21 D 12 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 5 A 9 B 21 A 9 B 14

22.00

143.00
6.50

88.00

623

110.00

766
6.96

PASS 23111068

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

54 23111070

JAGADALE SAMARJEET
SANJAY

SAVITA

B 21 A 27 A 27 D 12 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 6 A 9 B 21 A 9 B 14

22.00

163.00
7.41

88.00

696

110.00

859
7.81

PASS 23111070

55 23111071

JADHAV SHRIRAM
ANANDRAO

SEEMA

A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 27 A+ 10 A 18

22.00

196.00
8.91

88.00

720

110.00

916
8.33

PASS 23111071

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3533 IMI3534 ME3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

56 23111073

SURYAWANSHI MANOHAR
SUNIL

SUJATA

B+ 24 B 21 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 B 21 A 9 C+ 12

22.00

150.00
6.82

88.00

657

110.00

807
7.34

PASS 23111073

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EX3505 EX3510 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

57 23111074

DESHMUKH SHRUTI
SAMBHAJI

SWATI

A+ 30 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

192.00
8.73

88.00

755

110.00

947
8.61

PASS 23111074

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

58 23111076
PATIL VAISHNAVI VIKAS

ASHWINI
A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9 B+ 16

22.00

197.00
8.95

88.00

677

110.00

874
7.95 PASS 23111076

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3505 IT3511 IT3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

59 23111078

KARVEKAR ATHARVA
ARVIND

SAVITA

A 27 A 27 A 27 C+ 18 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 B+ 24 A+ 10

22.00

189.00
8.59

88.00

763

110.00

952
8.65

PASS 23111078

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3516 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

60 23111079

AMRUT GAJANAN
GHANWAT

SEEMA

B 21 A 27 A 27 F 0 B+ 8 A+ 10 B 7 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9

19.00

158.00
7.18

88.00

673

107.00

831
7.55 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111079

61 23111082
LAVATE VISHAL DIGVIJAY

JAYSHRI
C 15 B 21 C+ 18 D 12 A 9 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9 A 18

22.00

142.00
6.45

88.00

600

110.00

742
6.75 PASS 23111082

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3534

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

62 23112062
JAMOH HAPPY

YASU
C+ 18 B+ 24 A 27 C+ 18 B 7 A 9 C+ 6 B 7 A 18 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

163.00
7.41

88.00

656

110.00

819
7.45 PASS 23112062

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

63 24113084

ANKAMWAR VAISHNAV
SHIVAJI

SHILA

B 21 A 27 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

169.00
7.68

88.00

714

110.00

883
8.03

PASS 24113084

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

64 24113085

BHOPALE NAVNATH
MARUTI

LATA

A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

199.00
9.05

88.00

824

110.00

1023
9.30

PASS 24113085

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

65 24113086
CHINMAY DEEPAK JOSHI

RAJSHREE
B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

181.00
8.23

88.00

770

110.00

951
8.65 PASS 24113086

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

66 24113087
KAME SUMIT RAVINDRA

SATYAWATI
A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 B+ 8

22.00

209.00
9.50

88.00

849

110.00

1058
9.62 PASS 24113087

67 24113088

ABDUL HANNAN ALTAF
HUSAIN MAINDARGI

MAHEJABEEN

B+ 24 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B 7

22.00

191.00
8.68

88.00

850

110.00

1041
9.46

PASS 24113088

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

68 24113089
MORE ABHIJEET VILASRAO

DAIVASHALA
A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 14 A 27 A 9

22.00

191.00
8.68

88.00

805

110.00

996
9.05 PASS 24113089

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

69 24113090
PATIL SATYAJIT HARI

VIDYA
A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 18 A 27 A 9

22.00

202.00
9.18

88.00

849

110.00

1051
9.55 PASS 24113090

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 ME3516 EE3505 EE3510

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

70 24113091

SHAIKH MAHIBOOB
MUSTAK

SHABANAM

B+ 24 A+ 30 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B 14 A+ 30 B+ 8

22.00

192.00
8.73

88.00

785

110.00

977
8.88

PASS 24113091

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IT3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

71 24113092
SHINDE ANJALI SANJAY

MANISHA
A+ 30 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A+ 30 D 4

22.00

193.00
8.77

88.00

829

110.00

1022
9.29 PASS 24113092

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3544 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IOE3524 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

72 24113093

SHIRDHONE VIVEKANAND
RAGHUNATH

NANDA

A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 B 21 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 10

22.00

200.00
9.09

88.00

833

110.00

1033
9.39

PASS 24113093

73 24113094
VIVEK MILIND SONAWANE

RATNA
A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 20

22.00

212.00
9.64

88.00

851

110.00

1063
9.66 PASS 24113094

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 IMI3523 IMI3524 ME3516

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00

74 24113095
THAKARE SWAPNIL DATTU

RANJANABAI
A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

196.00
8.91

88.00

765

110.00

961
8.74 PASS 24113095

Course Code CE3501 CE3502 CE3503 CE3504 CE3507 CE3508 CE3509 CE3511 EX3516 ME3505 ME3509

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 74

Courses :

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

BC3502 : Yoga

BCME3511 : MDM-I (Material Science)

CE3501 : Structural Mechanics

CE3502 : Building Planning and Design

CE3503 : Transportation Engineering

CE3504 : Design of Steel Structure

CE3507 : Building Planning and Design Lab

CE3508 : Transportation Engineering Lab

CE3509 : Structural Mechanics Lab

CE3511 : Industrial Training

EE3505 : MDM III Basics of Power System

EE3510 : MDM III Electrical Machine Lab

EE3518 : OE III Optimization Techniques

EX3505 : MDM III Signals & Systems

EX3510 : MDM III Signals & Systems Laboratory

EX3516 : OE III Embedded Systems and RTOS

IMI3513 : MDM III EV Charging Infrastructure & Guidelines

IMI3514 : MDM III Electric Vehicle Lab

IMI3523 : MDM III Particle Size Analysis using Image Processing

IMI3524 : MDM III Particle Size Analysis using Image Processing Lab

IMI3533 : MDM III EV Charging Infrastructure and Guidelines

IMI3534 : MDM III Electrical Vehicle Lab

IOE3514 : OE III AI Applications and Emerging Technologies

IOE3524 : OE III Cloud Services for IoT

IOE3534 : OE III Game Development with Unreal Engine

IOE3544 : OE III SAP Project

IT3505 : MDM III Database Management systems

IT3511 : MDM III Database Management System Lab

IT3516 : OE III Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality

ME3505 : MDM III Thermal and Energy Engineering

ME3509 : MDM III Mechanical Engineering Lab

ME3516 : OE III Entrepreneurship Development

Page 14 of 1531/01/2026Date :



Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 15 of 1531/01/2026Date :


